

ORDER BELOW EXH.133 IN R.C.S.NO.83/2013
CNR No.MHSI06-000485-2013

Read the application. Perused the say. An application is supported with an affidavit. Defendants do not contested the names of LR's of deceased defendant. Hence application is allowed. Plaintiff is directed to carry out amendment within 14 days from this order.

sd/-

(D. B. Sutar)

Date:- 15/06/2023.

Civil Judge, J.D., Sawantwadi.